
PROHDMIOP15 Bruttopreis (EVP):  CHF 359.20
Bestellnummer: PROHDMIOP15

Optic HDMI 4K cable 15m

4K HDMI 2.0 fiber cable

• 18Gbps 
• HDR 12bit 3D 
• HDCP2.2 
• slim size of 4.0mm 
• HDMI 2.0 Support 4K/60Hz 4:4:4

4K HDMI 2.0 fiber cable

• 18Gbps 
• HDR 12bit 3D 
• HDCP2.2 
• slim size of 4.0mm 
• HDMI 2.0 Support 4K/60Hz 4:4:4

Empfohlenes Zubehör

PROHDMIOP20 Optic HDMI 4K cable 20m
PROHDMIOP30 Optic HDMI 4K cable 30m
PROHDMIOP40 Optic HDMI 4K cable 40m
PROHDMIOP50 Optic HDMI 4K cable 50m
PROHDMIOP70 Optic HDMI 4K cable 70m
VLHDMIEXTFIB True 4K Fiber Extender 300m
FIB442100 LC/UPC-LC/UPC Cable 50/125 OM3 100M
FIB442150 LC/UPC-LC/UPC Cable 50/125 OM3 150M
FIB442200 LC/UPC-LC/UPC Cable 50/125 OM3 200M
FIB442250 LC/UPC-LC/UPC Cable 50/125 OM3 250M
FIB442300 LC/UPC-LC/UPC Cable 50/125 OM3 300M
FIB442350 LC/UPC-LC/UPC Cable 50/125 OM3 350M


